K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF AUGUST- 2019

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
01.8.2019 | Thursday | Journal One lung ventilation is a pts Dr.Kausthubha | Dr. Rhadika
Club with an upper and lower
airway abnormality
02.8.2019 | Friday Case 65years male 90 kg diabetic pt | Dr. Rohini K Dr. Mahabala
Discussion | on insulin posted for laprosopic
cholecystectomy
06.8.2019 | Tuesday Seminar Local anesthetics part-2 Dr.Karan Rao Dr.Mahabala
08.8.2019 | Thursday | Journal Dose scorpion bite leading Dr. Cristina Dr.Mahabala
Club development resistance to the
effect of local Anesthetic
09.8.2019 | Friday Case 60kg, 35yrs pregnant Hb 6% Dr. Cristina Dr. Mahabala
Discussion | posted for emergency lses
13.8.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Anatomical and physiological Dr.Aezazulla Dr.TaraNandan
difference between newborn Khan
and adult
15.8.2019 | Thursday | Journal Post thyroidectomy hematoma | Dr.Sheetal Dr. Mahabala
Club carrying total airway
obstruction.
16.8.2019 | Friday Case 15yrs 8 kg, child posted for Dr. Karan Dr. Saroja
Discussion | emergency pot tonsillelomy Dr. Mahabala
bleeding ligation
20.8.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Physiological changes during Dr.Aezazulla Dr. Mahabala,
pregnancy Khan Dr.Radhika,
Dr. Reema
22.8.2019 | Thursday | Journal Basic concepts in the use of Dr. Hemanth Dr. Radhika
Club thoracic and lung ultra sound
23.8.2019 | Friday Case Anemia in pregnancy Dr. Cristina Dr. Mahabala
Discussion
27.8.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Anatomical and physiological Dr.Aezazulla Dr. Mahabala,
difference between newborn Khan Dr. Saroja,
and adult continued Dr. Tara
29.8.2019 | Thursday | Journal New oral anticoagulants and Dr. Karan Rao Dr.Tara
Club neuroaxial regional anaesthesia




